Hockey Edmonton Survey

Q28 Enter your child's category of play

Answered: 173  Skipped: 895

U15 AAA

U16 AAA

U18 AAA

U18 AA U15 AA

Ul5 AAA U16 AAA Ul8 AAA U15 AA Ul8 AA Ul3 AA TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 10.98% 11.56% 8.67% 21.97% 10.40% 36.42%
19 20 15 38 18 63 173 4.18

1/16



Hockey Edmonton Survey

Q29 What is the earliest reasonable start time for games on weekends

7:00 AM

(no label) 8.72%
15

Answered: 172  Skipped: 896

1:00 pm \ 7:00 am
12:00 am \ /

11:00 am ~

8:00 am

10:00 am

9:00 am

8:00 AM  9:00AM  10:00 AM  11:00 AM  12:00 AM 1:00PM TOTAL

23.26% 25.00% 19.77% 11.05% 5.23% 6.98%
40 43 34 19 9 12 172

2/16

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

4.45



Hockey Edmonton Survey

Q30 What is the latest reasonable end time for games on a weekend

6:00 PM

(no label) 1.16%
2

Answered: 173  Skipped: 895

6:00 pm
( 7:00 pm

11:00 pm \

8:00 pm

9:00 pm
10:00 pm

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 11:00 PM TOTAL

1.73% 20.23% 23.70% 32.95% 20.23%
3 35 41 57 35 173

3/16

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

4.46



Hockey Edmonton Survey

Q31 What is the earliest reasonable start time for games on a weekday

Answered: 173  Skipped: 895

8:00 pm
\ 5:00 pm

7:00 PM™~_

6:00 pm
5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 14.45% 54.34% 27.17% 4.05% 0.00%
25 94 47 7 0 173 1.90

4/16



Hockey Edmonton Survey

Q32 What is the latest reasonable end time for games on a weekday

Answered: 172  Skipped: 896

11:00 pm

6:00 pm
( 7:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm—

9:00 pm

6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 11:00 PM TOTAL

no labe .58% .23% .60% .98% AT% .14%
label 0.58% 5.23% 18.60% 31.98% 35.47% 8.14%
1 9 32 55 61 14 172

5/16

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

4.21



Hockey Edmonton Survey

Q33 What is the earliest reasonable start time for practice on weekends

Answered: 172  Skipped: 896

11:00 am \

6:00 am

7:00 am

6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM TOTAL

(no label) 9.88% 27.91% 26.16% 18.60% 10.47% 6.98%
17 48 45 32 18 12 172

6/16

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

3.13



Hockey Edmonton Survey

Q34 What is the latest reasonable end time for practice on weekends

Answered: 173  Skipped: 895

6:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 11:00 PM TOTAL
(no label) 2.89% 1.73% 11.56% 29.48% 35.26% 19.08%
5 3 20 51 61 33 173

7/16

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

4.50



Hockey Edmonton Survey

Q35 What is the earliest reasonable start time for practice on a weekday

Answered: 173  Skipped: 895

8:00 pm 3:00 pm
7:00 pm— \ ( 4:00 pm

5:00 pm

3:00PM  4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM TOTAL  WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 1.16% 9.25% 42.77% 41.62% 4.05% 1.16% 0.00%
2 16 74 72 7 2 0 173 3.42
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Hockey Edmonton Survey

Q36 What is the latest reasonable end time for practice on a weekday

Answered: 172  Skipped: 896

11:00 pm \ ( 6:00 pm

7:00 pm
8:00 pm

10:00 pm—

9:00 pm

6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 11:00 PM TOTAL

(no label) 1.16% 2.91% 12.21% 38.37% 37.79% 7.56%
2 5 21 66 65 13 172

9/16

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

4.31



Hockey Edmonton Survey

Q37 Hockey Edmonton allocates practice ice to the elite clubs yearly for
the club to schedule their teams. Would you prefer your club to assign the
same practice day(s) to your team all season?

Answered: 173  Skipped: 895

Yes

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 88.44% 153
No 11.56% 20
TOTAL 173
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Hockey Edmonton Survey

Q38 Please rate Hockey Edmonton's Ice Management Committee job of
managing hockey games, practice schedules and your expectations

Answered: 171  Skipped: 897

Poor Excellent

Marginal

Good
Fair /
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR MARGINAL POOR TOTAL
(no label) 8.77% 36.84% 36.84% 11.11% 6.43%
15 63 63 19 11 171

11/16

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

2.70



Hockey Edmonton Survey

Q39 Please rate the timeliness and effectiveness of the communications

you receive from Hockey Edmonton

Answered: 172  Skipped: 896

Excellent

Poor
Marginal \ \

Fair—
Good
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR MARGINAL POOR TOTAL
(no label) 9.88% 43.02% 34.88% 7.56% 4.65%
17 74 60 13 8 172

12/16

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

2.54



Hockey Edmonton Survey

Q40 Please rate our staff's responsiveness and effectiveness to your
inquiries.

Answered: 166  Skipped: 902

Poor\

Excellent

Marginal \

Fair

Good

EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR MARGINAL POOR TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 12.65% 43.98% 27.71% 10.84% 4.82%
21 73 46 18 8 166 2.51
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Hockey Edmonton Survey

Q41 How would you rate your coaching staff's ability in helping your child
improve and enjoy hockey

Answered: 172  Skipped: 896

Pool
Marginal ﬁ \

Fair ~
Excellent
Good
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR MARGINAL POOL TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 45.35% 30.81% 13.37% 9.30% 1.16%
78 53 23 16 2 172 1.90
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Hockey Edmonton Survey

Q42 Did your child have fun playing in Hockey Edmonton

Answered: 170  Skipped: 898

No

Yes
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 91.76% 156
No 8.24% 14
TOTAL 170
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Hockey Edmonton Survey

Q43 How likely are you to recommend Hockey Edmonton to your friends?

Answered: 173  Skipped: 895

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

69 12,017

Total Respondents: 173

16/16

173



